
WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION 
 
 

NAME HIGH SCHOOL GRADE 1st Appt TERM EXP 
Bauer, Dayne 
S83574@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Cary, Chloe Hale  11-21-17 9-30-18 
Cincotta, Mackenzie Hale  11-21-17 9-30-18 
Czerwinski, Haley 
S76350@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Di Torrice, Joey 
joeyditorrice@gmail.com 

Hale Senior 11-03-15 9-30-18 

Drezek, Tyler 
S78511@wawmsd.org   

Central Junior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Dorrow, William 
S72942@wawmsd.org  

Central    

Gossetti, Nora 
S78870@wawmsd.org  

Central Junior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Guerrero, Cecilia 
S74578@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Kleinschmidt, Van 
S93275@wawmsd.org  

Central Junior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Koenig, Joseph 
S71048@wawmsd.org  

Central Junior 12-20-16 9-30-18 

Kompas, Hanna Hale  11-21-17 9-30-18 
Kovnesky, Lucas 
kovneskyL6@gmail.com  

Hale Senior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Miles, Matthew 
miles.99.matthew@gmail.com  

Hale Senior 11-03-15 9-30-18 

Molleson, Makayla 
S78554@wawmsd.org  

Central Junior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Musack, Natalie 
S72465@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Nelson, Cody 
S87472@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Patrick, Tamyra 
S90687@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 

Rolbiecki, Audrey Hale  11-21-17 9-30-18 
Schmidt, Jon Hale  11-21-17 9-30-18 
Stocks, Taylor 
taylorstocksts@gmail.com  

Hale Senior 12-05-16 9-30-18 

Trzebiatowski, Kayla 
S83603@wawmsd.org  

Central  11-21-17 9-30-18 
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WEST ALLIS YOUTH COMMISSION 

ADULT ADVISORS 
 

Phone   1st Appt. Term Expires 
MAYOR OR DESIGNEE 
Mayor Dan Devine   Bus. 302-8290    Indefinite 
7525 W. Greenfield Ave. 53214  ddevine@westalliswi.gov  
 
COUNCIL PRESIDENT 
OR DESIGNEE 
Ald. Kevin Haass   Cell 704-1164  11-21-17 Indefinite 
3420 S. 122 St. 53227   khaass@westalliswi.gov   
      
POLICE CHIEF OR DESIGNEE 
Lt. Chris Beldin    Bus. 302-8005  11-18-14 Indefinite 
11301 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227  cbeldin@westalliswi.gov   
 
SCHOOL BOARD PRESIDENT 
OR DESIGNEE 
 
Dan Bailey    Phone 543-2805  12-5-16  Indefinite 
2975 S. 94 St. 53227   baileyd@wawmsd.org  
 
Noah Leigh    Phone 460-5267  11-21-17 Indefinite 
7026 W. Rogers St. 53219  leighn@wawmsd.org  
 
SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT 
OR DESIGNEES (2) 
Aaron Norris        11-1-16  Indefinite 
Vice Principal 
Nathan Hale High School  Bus. 604-3213 
11601 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227  norrisa@wawmsd.org   
 
Melvin Johnson        10-3-17  Indefinite  
Assistant Principal 
West Allis Central High School  Bus. 604-3115 
8516 W. Lincoln Ave. 53227  johnsonm@wawmsd.org   
      
SCHOOL RECREATION  
DIRECTOR OR DESIGNEE 
Elizabeth Breitenfeldt       12-5-16  Indefinite 
Program Specialist   Bus. 604-4968 
1205 S. 70 St. 53214   breitenfeldte@wawmsd.org   
    
 
TWO CITIZEN REPS. (4 Yr Term) 
 
VACANT 
 
Paul Murphy    Home 321-0850  5-6-03  9-30-19 
2173 S. 77 St. 53219   Bus. 302-8030 
     paulmurphylaw@gmail.com  
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